
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 DECEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA B003450402

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

14

12

27

16

19

15

31

29

17

18

R/E

36

24

20

22

11

21

23

26

9

R/E

R/E

10

28

R/E

30

25

37

35

33

R/E

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM

SPEAK NOW

IF I KNOW ME

GENUINE: THE ALAN JACKSON STORY

STARTING OVER

TRAVELLER

THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

THE VERY BEST OF

GOOD THINGS

CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS: VOL. 1 (1973 …

THE VERY BEST OF DOLLY PARTON

THE COMEBACK

CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS: VOL. 2 (2000 …

CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS

THE WORLD TODAY

GONE FISHIN'

21 NUMBER ONES

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

COUNTRY MUSIC - A FILM BY KEN BURNS

WHAT A SONG CAN DO

STORYTELLER

BORN HERE LIVE HERE DIE HERE

EXPERIMENT

MACON

THE ESSENTIAL

STAR-CROSSED

TWO LOVERS

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

THE ESSENTIAL

GREATEST HITS

THE WILLIE NELSON FAMILY

RIPCORD

GOLDEN HOUR

DIPLO PRESENTS THOMAS WESLEY CHAPTER 1: SNAKE OIL

TAYLOR SWIFT

Taylor Swift

Luke Combs

Luke Combs

Morgan Wallen

Taylor Swift

Morgan Wallen

Alan Jackson

Chris Stapleton

Chris Stapleton

Keith Urban

Johnny Cash

Slim Dusty

Dan + Shay

Various

Dolly Parton

Zac Brown Band

Various

Various

Troy Cassar-Daley

Slim Dusty

Kenny Rogers

Morgan Evans

Soundtrack

Lady A

Carrie Underwood

Luke Bryan

Kane Brown

Jason Aldean

The Highwaymen

Kacey Musgraves

Eagle & The Wolf

John Williamson

The Chicks

Shania Twain

Willie Nelson & Lukas Nelson

Keith Urban

Kacey Musgraves

Diplo

Taylor Swift

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

BIG/UMA

UMA

RCA/SME

MER/UMA

MER/UMA

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

EMI

WAR

ABC/ORCH

RCA/SME

WRN/WAR

ABC/ORCH

ABC/ORCH

SME

EMI/UMA

UMA

WAR

LEG/SME

BIG/UMA

ARI/SME

CAP/UMA

RCA/SME

BMG/ADA

LEG/SME

INR/UMA

IND

WAR

SME

UMA

LEG/SME

CAP/EMI

MCA/UMA

COL/SME

UMA

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>4

<P>5

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>3

<P>2

<P>

1

1

1

1

1

3

2

2

3

1

1

1

3

11

1

4

13

7

1

1

1

1

15

5

1

1

1

6

9

1

10

1

1

1

25

1

2

4

2

34

108

234

47

437

142

153

55

305

63

943

1175

16

3

533

7

3

3

17

15

165

163

89

6

204

69

160

3

201

10

3

117

345

811

2

288

156

79

328

B003357802

19075956872

19075829282

B003318002

2749395

1210656

88725406392

3503003

3757743

B003245602

C2K86290

3743287

9362488033

ABCC0003

88697060742

9362487746

ABCC0006

ABCC0007

19439857022

3858326

3404692

9362490549

19075960422

BXLA02002A

88875105392

B003177702

19075867532

538716872

88697791572

B003356002

EATW002CD

5419724752

88697759862

9863141

19439887492

4744465

6738570

G010004279022H

1787469

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




