

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	IA	col	JNT	TRY ALBUMS CHART	W	EEK COMMENCIN	IG 6 DECE	MBER, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	B003450402
2	2	34	1	FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	B003357802
3	3	108	1	WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET	Luke Combs	<p></p>	COL/SME	19075956872
4	4	234	1	THIS ONE'S FOR YOU	Luke Combs	<p></p>	COL/SME	19075829282
5	5	47	1	DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM	Morgan Wallen		UNI/UMA	B003318002
6	6	437	1	SPEAK NOW	Taylor Swift	<p>2</p>	BIG/UMA	2749395
7	7	142	3	IF I KNOW ME	Morgan Wallen		UMA	1210656
8	8	153	2	GENUINE: THE ALAN JACKSON STORY	Alan Jackson		RCA/SME	88725406392
9	13	55	2	STARTING OVER	Chris Stapleton		MER/UMA	3503003
10	14	305	3	TRAVELLER	Chris Stapleton		MER/UMA	3757743
11	12	63	1	THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	B003245602
12	27	943	1	THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH	Johnny Cash	<p>4</p>	COL/SME	C2K86290
13	16	1175	1	THE VERY BEST OF	Slim Dusty	<p>5</p>	EMI	3743287
14	19	16	3	GOOD THINGS	Dan + Shay		WAR	9362488033
15	15	3	11	CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS: VOL. 1 (1973	Various		ABC/ORCH	ABCC0003
16	31	533	1	THE VERY BEST OF DOLLY PARTON	Dolly Parton	<p></p>	RCA/SME	88697060742
17	29	7	4	THE COMEBACK	Zac Brown Band		WRN/WAR	9362487746
18	17	3	13	CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS: VOL. 2 (2000	Various		ABC/ORCH	ABCC0006
19	18	3	7	CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS	Various		ABC/ORCH	ABCC0007
20	R/E	17	1	THE WORLD TODAY	Troy Cassar-Daley		SME	19439857022
21	36	15	1	GONE FISHIN'	Slim Dusty		EMI/UMA	3858326
22	24	165	1	21 NUMBER ONES	Kenny Rogers	<p></p>	UMA	3404692
23	20	163	1	THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO	Morgan Evans		WAR	9362490549
24	22	89	15	COUNTRY MUSIC - A FILM BY KEN BURNS	Soundtrack		LEG/SME	19075960422
25	11	6	5	WHAT A SONG CAN DO	Lady A		BIG/UMA	BXLA02002A
26	21	204	1	STORYTELLER	Carrie Underwood		ARI/SME	88875105392
27	23	69	1	BORN HERE LIVE HERE DIE HERE	Luke Bryan		CAP/UMA	B003177702
28	26	160	1	EXPERIMENT	Kane Brown		RCA/SME	19075867532
29	9	3	6	MACON	Jason Aldean		BMG/ADA	538716872
30	R/E	201	9	THE ESSENTIAL	The Highwaymen		LEG/SME	88697791572
31	R/E	10	1	STAR-CROSSED	Kacey Musgraves		INR/UMA	B003356002
32	10	3	10	TWO LOVERS	Eagle & The Wolf		IND	EATW002CD
33	28	117	1	HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION	John Williamson		WAR	5419724752
34	R/E	345	1	THE ESSENTIAL	The Chicks	<p></p>	SME	88697759862
35	30	811	1	GREATEST HITS	Shania Twain	<p>3</p>	UMA	9863141
36	25	2	25	THE WILLIE NELSON FAMILY	Willie Nelson & Lukas Nelso	on	LEG/SME	19439887492
37	37	288	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
38	35	156	2	GOLDEN HOUR	Kacey Musgraves		MCA/UMA	6738570
39	33	79	4	DIPLO PRESENTS THOMAS WESLEY CHAPTER 1: SNAKE OIL	Diplo		COL/SME	G010004279022H
40	R/E	328	2	TAYLOR SWIFT	Taylor Swift	<p></p>	UMA	1787469